RFFM4558
Wi-Fi Front End Module
4900MHz to 5925MHz
Revision DS20160303 1 of 5 Disclaimer: Subject to change without notice
 www.rfmd.com / www.qorvo.com
RFMD + TriQuint = Qorvo
Product Description
The RFFM4558 provides a complete integrated solution in a single

 Consumer Premise Equipment
 Internet of Things
Ordering Information
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
RFFM4558SB Sample bag with 5 pieces
RFFM4558SQ Sample bag with 25 pieces
RFFM4558SR 7" Reel with 100 pieces
RFFM4558TR7 7" Reel with 2500 pieces
RFFM4558TR13-10K 13" Reel with 10,000 pieces
RFFM4558PCK-410 Assembled Evaluation Board + 5 pcs
RFFM4558
Wi-Fi Front End Module